Surgical technique and
Ordering information
Diaphysis
OsteoBridge™ Diaphysis
Merete GmbH2
3
OsteoBridge™ Diaphysis
Table of Contents

37
OsteoBridge™ Diaphysis
Ordering information
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
OsteoBridge™ Diaphysis
Merete GmbH38
Ordering information
Nr. Ref. Description Anzahl
1 GA90100 Nail Guiding / Impacting Instrument 2
2 GB90101 Protection Sleeve 1
3 GB90212 Spacer Gauge 1
4 GB90211 Extractor short for Trial Nails 1
5 GB90132 Drill Sleeve for 3.2 mm diam. drill 1
6 GB90145 Drill Sleeve for 4.5 mm diam. drill 1
7 GB90102 Trocar 1
8 GB90210 Handle with ratchet and 1/4"-connector for Hex. 5.0 mm Screwdriver 1
9 GA90003 Guiding Pin M 5.0 4
10 GA90024 Hex 5.0 mm Screwsdriver with 1/4"-connector for 5.0 mm diam. Clamping Screws 1
11 GA90026 Torque Limiter with T-handle and 1/4"-connector 9.5 Nm for 5.0 Clamping Screws 1
Ref. Description
GB90011 OsteoBridge™ Diaphyse Instrument tray 2
39
OsteoBridge™ Diaphysis